Date
17-Feb*
23-Feb*

27-Feb
28-Feb
2-Mar
4-Mar
4-Mar
9-Mar
10-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar
28-Mar
30-Mar
4-Apr
6-Apr
8-Apr
8-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr

Carolina Home Educators Sports

CHARLOTTE

2017 JV Baseball Schedule

Time(s)
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
4:15pm
10:00am
4:30pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
4:30pm
3:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
2:00pm

9:30am
11:30am
4:30pm
4:30pm

*scrimmage game

Location
Huntersville Athletic Park
Concord HS
Fred Kirby
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic
Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic
Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic
Piedmont
Fred Kirby
Nations Ford
Covenant Day
Jack D Hughes
Concord HS
High Point Christian
Nations Ford
Charlotte Christian
Concord HS
Deep River Park
Deep River Park
Concord High School
Concord HS
A L Brown
A L Brown
A L Brown
Rain out make-up day
Greenville Tech
Greenville Tech
S Stanly
West Stanly

Opponent
Lake Norman Charter
Covenant Day
Metrolina Christian
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Wake Warriors
Wake Warriors
Wesleyan Christian
Piedmont
Metrolina
Nations Ford
Covenant Day
Charlotte Catholic
S Stanly
High Point Christian
Nations Ford
Charlotte Christian
Wesleyan
Raleigh Hawks
Raleigh Hawks
Charlotte Christian
Freeport
South Rowan
Concord
A L Brown
If needed
Atlanta Barons
Atlanta Barons
S Stanly
West Stanly
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