

2017 JV Baseball Schedule

Date	Time(s)	Location	Opponent
17-Feb*	4:00pm	Huntersville Athletic Park	Lake Norman Charter
23-Feb*	6:00pm	Concord HS	Covenant Day
27-Feb	4:00pm	Fred Kirby	Metrolina Christian
28-Feb	5:00pm	Forest Hills	Forest Hills
2-Mar	5:00pm	Forest Hills	Forest Hills
4-Mar	9:00am	Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic	Wake Warriors
4-Mar	11:00am	Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic	Wake Warriors
9-Mar	4:30pm	Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic	Wesleyan Christian
10-Mar	4:30pm	Piedmont	Piedmont
14-Mar	4:00pm	Fred Kirby	Metrolina
15-Mar	6:00pm	Nations Ford	Nations Ford
16-Mar	4:30pm	Covenant Day	Covenant Day
22-Mar	4:15pm	Jack D Hughes	Charlotte Catholic
25-Mar	10:00am	Concord HS	S Stanly
28-Mar	4:30pm	High Point Christian	High Point Christian
30-Mar	6:00pm	Nations Ford	Nations Ford
4-Apr	4:30pm	Charlotte Christian	Charlotte Christian
6-Apr	6:00pm	Concord HS	Wesleyan
8-Apr	9:00am	Deep River Park	Raleigh Hawks
8-Apr	11:00am	Deep River Park	Raleigh Hawks
13-Apr	4:30pm	Concord High School	Charlotte Christian
14-Apr	3:30pm	Concord HS	Freeport
17-Apr	11:30am	A L Brown	South Rowan
18-Apr	11:30am	A L Brown	Concord
19-Apr	2:00pm	A L Brown	A L Brown
20-Apr		Rain out make-up day	If needed
22-Apr	9:30am	Greenville Tech	Atlanta Barons
22-Apr	11:30am	Greenville Tech	Atlanta Barons
26-Apr	4:30pm	S Stanly	S Stanly
27-Apr	4:30pm	West Stanly	West Stanly

*scrimmage game

v22316